The Curriculum Review and Core Review Committees of the Faculty Senate have approved the following:

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM REQUEST:

SUBMITTED BY THE COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

(Submitted by Journalism)

Course Change: JRN F454 - Advanced TV News Production, 3 credits 138-UCCh.

> (1+6); "O" request simultaneously submitted; change title to "Newscast"; change prerequisites adding JRN F101 and JRN F202 and JRN F302 to remaining JRN F251, and removing JRN F452 and JRN F453; effective Fall 2013. Curriculum Review Committee did not approve repeatability

for this course.

14-Core

Core Course "O" Request: JRN F454 - Advanced TV News Production, 3 credits (1+6); title change to "Newscast"; request for Public (medium to large class) designation; effective Fall 2013.

Effective: Fall 2013 upon approval.

Chancellor's / Provost's Office

Rationale: See request attached.

APPROVED: _	Dusar Kunch	DATE: 3/12/2013	
	Chancellor's / Provost's Office		
DISAPPROVED	:	DATE:	

The Graduate Academic and Advisory Committee of the Faculty Senate has approved the following:

GRADUATE PROGRAM REQUEST:

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

(Submitted by Elementary Education)

5-GPCh.

Program Change: Elementary Education - Elementary Post Baccalaureate Licensure Program: Change the Program Requirements reflect changes to the following courses: change credits of ED F468 from 6 to 4; add 1 credit to ED F414, F417, F467, F478/F678, F479/F688; and add new 1-credit course ED F479 - Assessment of Literacy Development; changing overall minimum credits required from 35 to 39 credits; effective Fall 2013.

Effective: Fall 2013 upon approval.

Rationale: See request attached.

APPROVED:	Chancellor's / Provost's Office	DATE: 3/12/2013
DISAPPROVED: _	Chancellor's / Provost's Office	DATE:

The Graduate Academic and Advisory Committee of the Faculty Senate has approved the following:

GRADUATE PROGRAM REQUEST:

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

(Submitted by Secondary Education)

29-GCCh.

Program Change: Secondary Post-Baccalaureate Licensure toward M.Ed.: Remove the requirement for evidence of technology competence from the requirements of items for submission to the School (#6); reflect course changes to EDSC F442 (becoming two separate courses - F442/F642 and F443/F643 - paperwork has been submitted); reflect variable credit change to EDSC F472 from 3 credit to 3-9 credits; change minimum credits required from 31 to 31-37 credits; effective Fall 2013.

Effective: Fall 2013 upon approval.

Rationale: See request attached.

APPROVED:	Sucen Huncho	DATE: 3/12/13
	Chancellor's / Provost's Office	,
DICADDO OVED.		DATE.
DISAPPROVED: _	Chancellor's / Provest's Office	DATE: